LIST OF TABLES

CHAPTER1

TABLE 1.1:

CHAPTER 2

TABLE 2.1:
TABLE 2.2:
TABLE 2.3:

CHAPTER 3

TABLE 3.1:

TABLE 3.2:
TABLE 3.3:

TABLE 3.4:

TABLE 3.5:

TABLE 3.6:
TABLE 3.7:

TABLE 3.8:
TABLE 3.9:

TABLE 3.10:
TABLE 3.11:
TABLE 3.12:
TABLE 3.13:
TABLE 3.14:

CHAPTER 4

TABLE 4.1:
TABLE 4.2:
TABLE 4.3:

Structure of the Final Questionnaire (Annexure II)

Primary Energy Consumption (MMTOE)
Branded MS and HSD of NOC
Select Non-Fuel Offerings of NOC

Petro Retail Outlets Surveyed Area wise and
Company wise

Respondents surveyed Area wise and Company wise

Summary of Respondents on the basis of
Company and Sex

Summary of Respondents on the basis of
Company and Age

Summary of Respondents on the basis of
Company and Income

Summary of Vehicle Ownership of Respondents

Summary of Non-Fuel Offerings at Petro Retail
Outlets

Scale Reliability Values

KMO and Bartlett's Test

Summary of Factor Analysis

Correlations between the Factor Mean Scores
Communalities

Correlation Matrix(a) of statements

Correlations of Factors

Summary of Service Quality Dimensions
Service Quality Model of Non-Fuel Offerings

Service Quality Model for Non-Fuel Offerings for
Petro Retail Outlets on basis of Attributes in
factors.

11

26
44
49-50

54
55

57

58

59
60

61
64
64
66
68
69
71
72

78
80

83-84



TABLE 4.4:
TABLE 4.5:
TABLE 4.6:

TABLE 4.7:

CHAPTERS
TABLE 5.1:

Overall Service Quality Model
Service Quality Model Non-Fuel Services for IOC

Service Quality Model Non-Fuel Services for
HPC

Service Quality Model Non-Fuel Services for
BPC

Summary of Hypotheses Developed & Tested

90
91

93

95

107-109



