LIST OF TABLES

CHAPTER 1		
TABLE 1.1 :	Structure of the Final Questionnaire (Annexure II)	11
CHAPTER 2		
TABLE 2.1:	Primary Energy Consumption (MMTOE)	26
TABLE 2.2:	Branded MS and HSD of NOC	44
TABLE 2.3 :	Select Non-Fuel Offerings of NOC	49-50
CHAPTER 3		
TABLE 3.1:	Petro Retail Outlets Surveyed Area wise and	
TABLE 3.1;	Company wise	54
TABLE 3.2:	Respondents surveyed Area wise and Company wise	55
TABLE 3.3:	Summary of Respondents on the basis of Company and Sex	57
TABLE 3.4:	Summary of Respondents on the basis of Company and Age	58
TABLE 3.5 :	Summary of Respondents on the basis of Company and Income	59
TABLE 3.6:	Summary of Vehicle Ownership of Respondents	60
TABLE 3.7 :	Summary of Non-Fuel Offerings at Petro Retail Outlets	61
TABLE 3.8:	Scale Reliability Values	64
TABLE 3.9:	KMO and Bartlett's Test	64
TABLE 3.10:	Summary of Factor Analysis	66
TABLE 3.11:	Correlations between the Factor Mean Scores	68
TABLE 3.12:	Communalities	69
TABLE 3.13:	Correlation Matrix(a) of statements	71
TABLE 3.14:	Correlations of Factors	72
CHAPTER 4		
TABLE 4.1:	Summary of Service Quality Dimensions	78
TABLE 4.2 :	Service Quality Model of Non-Fuel Offerings	80
TABLE 4.3:	Service Quality Model for Non-Fuel Offerings for Petro Retail Outlets on basis of Attributes in factors.	83-84

TABLE 4.4:	Overall Service Quality Model	90
TABLE 4.5:	Service Quality Model Non-Fuel Services for IOC	91
TABLE 4.6:	Service Quality Model Non-Fuel Services for HPC	93
TABLE 4.7:	Service Quality Model Non-Fuel Services for BPC	95
CHAPTER 5		
TABLE 5.1:	Summary of Hypotheses Developed & Tested	107-109